

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5699 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

KANAKA GRUHA NIRMANA SAHAKARA SANGHA ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

SMT. NARAYANAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS. ... RESPONDENT (S)
(With office report)

WITH C.A.Nos. 5705/98, 5706/98, 5708/98, 5707/98, 6420-21/98,
SLP(C) 18703/98, C.A. Nos. 1054/99, 201/99, 5709/98 & 6589/2000
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and O/R)

Date : 08/01/2001 These appeals were called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For the Appellant (s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For the Respondent (s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Suri, Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List these matters after service is complete.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. TYAGI)@@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@
A

Note : This matter is listed on 09/01/2001
before Court No.7 as item No. 102.
Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.