

0

C.A.No. 1263 OF 1999

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1263 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Karnataka & Ors. ...Appellant(s)

versus

Chikkamallappa & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel states that the appellants have been unable to serve respondent nos.3 to 5.

The civil appeal is dismissed as against respondent nos.3 to 5.

.SP1

.....CJI.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
(K.G. BALAKRISHNAN)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
(BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
New Delhi,@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
March 04, 2002. @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.PA

ITEM No.4 Court No. 1 SECTION IVA

Civil Appeal No.1263/1999

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIKKAMALLAPPA & ORS
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel states that the appellants have been
unable to serve respondent nos.3 to 5.

The civil appeal is dismissed as against respondent
nos.3 to 5.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)