

ã

C.A.No. 5699 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 101 PH COURT NO. 5 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO (s) 5699/98

KANAKA GRUHA NIRMANA SAHAKARA SANGHA Appellant (s)

Versus

SMT.NARAYANAMMA (D) BY LRs & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

WITH CA 5705/98 , CA 5706/98, CA 5708/98, CA 5707/98,
CA 5700-5704/98, CA 6499/98, CA 6420-6421/98, SLP (C) 18703/98
(with prayer for interim relief), CA 1054/99, CA 1263/99,
CA 201/99 (with appln .for permission to submit additional
documents, CA 5709/98, CA 6589/2000 (with office report),
SLP (C) 22589/2001 (with prayer for interim relief), SLP(C)
2608-2611/2002 (with prayer for interim relief), SLP (C)
22506/2001 (with prayer for interim relief),
CA 3603-3604/2002, AND CA 3613/2002

Date:4.9.2002. This/These Appeal(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the Appellants

in CA 5699,5705,5706,
and 5708/98 Mr.V.A. Mohta,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.M.Sreenivasa,Adv.,
Mr.B.K. Choudhary,Adv.,
Mr.Santosh Kumar,Adv.,
Mr.E.C. Vidyasagar,Adv.

in CA 5707/98 Mr.Praveen Yashank Adhyaru,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.E.C. Vidyasagar,Adv.

in CA 3603-3604/02 Mr.A.S. Bhasme,Adv.,
Mr.Sanjay Visen,Adv.,
Mr.Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.,
Mr.Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Mahale,Adv.,
Mr.R.C. Kohli,Adv.

for the Petitioner(s) Mr.R.S. Hegde,Adv.,
in SLP 2608-11/02 & Mr.G.V. Chandrashekahr,Adv.,
22506/02 for rr in Mr.P.P. Singh,Adv.,
CA 5699,5705,5706,
6420-21/98

Ms.Kiran Suri,Adv.

for the State Mr.Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.,
Mr.Satya Mitra,Adv.

for Respondent (s)
in CA 201/99

Mr.Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.M.Sreenivasa,Adv.,
Mr.S.Ravindra Bhat,Adv.,
Mr.Naveen R. Nath,Adv.,
Mrs.Lalit Mohini Bhat,Adv.,
Mr.Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

for Res.in CA 5700-04/98
for petitioners in
SLP (c) 22506/01
CA 3613/2002

Mr.S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.,
Mr.M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.,
Mr.Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.,
Ms.Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.,
Mr.Vijay Kumar,Adv.,
Mr.KH Nobin Sing,Adv.

Mr.P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

Mr.N.Ganpathy,Adv. (N/P)

Ms.Sushma Suri,Adv. (N/P)

Ms.Manjula Gupta,Adv. (N/P)

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties from
10.35.a.m. till 3.30 p.m. Arguments concluded. Judgment
reserved. Liberty to file written submissions within one
week.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master