

□(In Chamber)

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in C.A.No.5699/98

Kanka Gruha Nirman Sahakara Sangh

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Narayanamma(since deceased) thr. Lrs.

Respondent(s)

(appln. Against the Ld. Registrar's order 28.8.06)

Date: 14/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Santosh R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application shall be listed for orders.

[Madhu Arora ] [Khushi Ram]

AR-cum-PS Court Master